
Customer Bill to Phone Mirror Lake Address Email Alternate Email Comments and Other Information

(Not in MLEA) Phillips, Tyler & Kathy 121 Gov Wentworth Hwy Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-2635 121 Gov Wentworth Hwy waldheim1925@gmail.com Not members of MLEA

Anderson, Brian & Gabriella 100 Nahant Ave  Winthrop, MA 02152 617-293-5339 29 Mirror Lake Dr briananderson@muffintown.com gabriellaanderson@muffintown.comFormerly, Harmon

Anderson, Brian & Gabriella 100 Nahant Ave  Winthrop, MA 02152 508-572-4383 34 Mirror Lake Drive briananderson@muffintown.com Formerly, Nelson

Bartolotta, Joe & Kathy 12 Bennington Road Windham, NH 03087 978-835-6142 17 Mirror lake Drive krbartolotta@yahoo.com

Blood, Ann 5 Bennett Farm Road Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-4896 5 Bennett Farm Road anniepatriots@hotmail.com

Bodwell, Marilyn 35 Mirror Lake Drive Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-9440 35 Mirror Lake Drive mbodwell33@gmail.com

Cassidy, Joan 8 Mirror Lake Drive Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-1629 8 Mirror Lake Drive wcassfamily@aol.com

Cloutier, Steve 75 Mirror Lake Dr, Mirror Lake, NH 03853 978-835-2644 75 Mirror Lake Drive thelaketakesthecake@gmail.com

Collins, Gene & Marla 4 Bennett Lane, Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-515-7157 4 Bennett Lane tigerlily774@hotmail.com treemanejc@gmail.com

Conway, Ruth 7 Muirfield Rd Bedford, NH 03110 603-391-1847 31 Mirror Lake Drive ruthsconway@yahoo.com

Dawson, John & Marilyn Edelhoch 24 Myrtle Ct.   Columbia, SC 29205-2425 803-873-7803 23 Mirror Lake Drive Mje102@aol.com jdawson@mailbox.sc.edu

Dirksen, Peter & Delilah 23 Juniper Lane Hampton, NH 03842 603-601-2335 45 Mirror Lake Drive DJDIRKSEN@COMCAST.net

Elmstrom, Jon and Diane 9 Watkins Way, Middleton, MA 01949 39 Mirror Lake Drive baldjon@aol.com

Exley, Lori 319 Cedar St 610-948-2260 37 Mirror Lake drive exleylt@gmail.com cexley@outlook.com

Fraser, Jennifer 44 Mirror Lake Drive Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-387-1167 44 Mirror Lake Drive Jfraserpt@gmail.com

Friedrich, Dennis and Erin 158 Haverhill St, North Reading, MA  01864 9 Mirror Lake Drive julietryder@gmail.com

Gencorelli, Cate & Jeff Moaratty 113 Riley Rd, Bath, NH 03740 20 Mirror Lake Drive cgencorelli@hotmail.com

Gertz, Anthony & Meredith Gertz 87 Searles Road Nashua, NH 03062-3074 603-897-1830 48 Mirror Lake Drive nhgertzes@comcast.net

Gil, Larry & Margret 14 Mirror Lake Drive 603-515-0062 14 Mirror Lake Drive lawrencewgil1947@gmail.com megilx@yahoo.com

Grupp, James & Rocky 10 Mirror Lake Drive Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-0899 10 Mirror Lake Drive Jamesgrupp@yahoo.com

Hallam, Kelli  (Sheridan) 50 Mirror Lake Drive 603-515-0021 50 Mirror Lake Drive garwoodschef@gmail.com

Hardiman, Alan & Janis 5 Mirror Lake Dr., Mirror Lake, NH 03853 617-548-8840 5 Mirror Lake Drive jhardiman4268@gmail.com kidspastor@hotmail.com

Hasselman, Karen 11 Bennett Farm Road Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-9619 11 Bennett Farm Road khasselman@roadrunner.com Cell 603-781-4823

Herrick, Doug & Louise 17 Marnia Drive Savannah, GA 31411-2728 912-547-5022 69 & 71 MLD Lherrick1126@gmail.com arrowgolf@comcast.net

Hoffer, Kathy 2059 Peacham Rd., Danville, VT 05828 603-569-3657 67 Mirror Lake Drive kathy.hoffer@gmail.com hoffer4@charter.net Kathy and Terry Hoffer

Houston, Sara Lee c/o Sarah Nangeroni 16 Charter Circle Doylestown, PA 18901 215-266-0661 73 Mirror Lake Drive hrhmrsn3@gmail.com Jim and Sallie contacts

Jensen, Eric & Jessica 1 Mayberry Lane, Chappaqua, NY  10514 832-418-9966 19 Mirror Lake Drive eric-jensen@hotmail.com jessica.donato@gmail.com

Kearney, Timothy and Audra 105 Cross St, Boylston, MA 01505 BFR Lot 7 on Town tax map tkearney@tikicom.net One of McCarter's lots

Kelley, Patricia 2844 Morven Park Way  The Villiages, FL 32162 352-751-4712 Lot 20 Mirror Lake Drive patkelley@thevilliages.net Owns a vacant lot

Kingston, John & Kathy 26 Mirror Lake Drive Mirror Lake, NH 03853 401-301-6250 26 Mirror Lake Drive Johnakingston3@gmail.com

Koning, Tom & Sharon PO Box 112, Mirror Lake, NH 03853 978-804-0358 25 Mirror Lake drive TPKoning@verizon.net skoning@verizon.net Sharon 978-835-7476

Kuczmarski, Jonathan & Dibble, Elizabeth 28 Anchorage Way   Barrington, RI 02806 516-418-8448 2 Mirror Lake Drive kuczmarski@gmail.com dibble@bu.edu Formerly Baker

Leibsla, Mark & Drumm, Lorie 640 Aspen Lane, Gold Creek, Montana  59733 9 Bennett Farm Road leibsla@aol.com Formerly, Hunt

Lies, Taylor & Alison 46 Roselyn Rd. Waban, MA  02468 773-383-8545 11 Mirror Lake Dr taylorblies@yahoo.com Formerly Schwartz

McCarter, Marjorie C/O Ken McCarter, 34 Bridge St, Millis, MA 02054 508-509-2191 2 Lots - 32 MLD, 33 MLD k.mccarter@comcast.net

McCarthy, Robert c/o Michael McCarthy PO Box 246, Melvin Village,NH 03850 603-293-3325 81 & 85 Mirror Lake Dr mskm175@aol.com

McCarthy, Robert c/o Michael McCarthy PO Box 246, Melvin Village,NH 03850 603-293-3325 81 & 85 Mirror Lake Dr mskm175@aol.com

McDermot, Patrick & Lynne 76 Zion Hill Road, Salem, NH 03079 603-339-1204 41 Mirror Lake Drive lynne227@comcast.net kppizzapat@comcast.net Formerly Pat Kelley

Mead, Martha 29 James Street West Newton, MA 02165 617-527-0345 77 Mirror Lake Dr mjmead29@gmail.com

Michno, Edwin & Kathleen 55 Daisy Court Somerset, MA 02726 603-569-2877 3 Mirror lake Drive kpm101084@gmail.com cplsportznutz@yahoo.com

Mikol, Brian & Anne 31 Briar Rd.,Bedford, NH 03110 603-582-6753 21 Mirror Lake Dr. annemikol@hotmail.com Brian@Spectrummarketing.com

Mullen, Diane 55 Mirror Lake Drive Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-1990 55 Mirror Lake Drive diane@winnipaw.com

Nemec, Otto & Gail 49 Mirror Lake Drive Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-1974 49 Mirror Lake Drive gail.nemec@gmail.com Bud and Gail - Cell  603-520-5668

Peterson, Carl (Len) (Peterson Trust) PO Box 70 Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-4678 1 Bennett Farm Road clpeterson2@roadrunner.com Len Peterson

Philbin, Gary & Glenda 255 West Freemason Street Norfolk, VA 23510 757-630-7010 57 Mirror Lake Dr Lots 54-56 Gm.philbin@gmail.com gphilbin57@gmail.com

Reynolds, Bill & Kelly 22 Gunderson Road Wilmington, MA 01887 978-407-3067 40 Mirror Lake Drive kellyreynolds05@gmail.com

Ridge, Regina PO Box 51, Mirror Lake, NH 03853 614-512-9091 51 Mirror Lake drive gorgonagirl@zoho.com

Rogers, Anne 7 Bennett Farm Road, Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-9722 7 Bennett Farm Road reagenie@yahoo.com

Ruhl, Greg& Denise 2206 Wild Dunes Circle Katy, TX 77450-8693 281-770-2026 53 Mirror Lake Drive godruhls@gmail.com greg.ruhl@mhes.com Denise 281-770-2028

Salmeri, Sal PO Box 578 Killington, VT 05751 802-236-4133 13 Mirror lake Drive mogulsal@yahoo.com carol02532@icloud.com

Sheridan, Phil 50 Mirror Lake Drive 603-515-7026 50 & 52 Mirror Lake Drive nanpopsheri@icloud.com

Sprague, William & Diane PO Box 472 North Eastham, MA 02651 508-255-6809 15 Mirror Lake Drive Outerbeach2@yahoo.com outerbeach@comcast.net

Sughrue, Scott 34 Ellis Ave. Tewksbury, MA  01876 79 Mirror Lake drive

Thornton, Paul & Betsy 6 Bennett Farm Road Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-2390 6 Bennett Farm Road plthornton1@gmail.com

Tran, Nhan 66 Crestrudge Dr, Vernon, CT 06066 603-619-8462 36 Mirror Lake Drive tranmnhan007@gmail.com Formerly Moss

Tyler, John 10 Onset Rd, Bennington, NH 03442 603) 878-1878 38 Mirror Lake Dr

Urda, Larry & Beth 61 Mirror Lake Drive Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-2043 61 Mirror Lake Drive bnlurda@myfairpoint.net

Weiss, Oliver & Rita 63 Mirror Lake Drive Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-569-2539 63 Mirror Lake Drive ritaweiss@aol.com ohweiss@aol.com

Zimmerman, Robert 6 Mirror Lake Drive Mirror Lake, NH 03853 603-273-7570 6 Mirror Lake Drive bobzimmerly@outlook.com


